

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D-16			<p>Bail Application No.1 of 2024 <u>In</u> CRLA No.497 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Ms. Sangeeta Bhardwaj, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Virendra Singh Rawat, AGA for the State. At the request of learned State Counsel, list this matter on 08.01.2026, so as to enable him to file objections to the bail application.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 19.12.2025</p> <p>Sanjay</p>