

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No. 497 of 2024</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Ms. Sangeeta Bhardwaj, learned counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. G.C. Joshi, learned A.G.A. along with Mr. J.P. Kandpal, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the Appellant, list this case on 12.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.)</b> <b>12.02.2026</b></p> <p>Shiksha</p>

--	--	--	--